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26 Feb 2023

80992 Miinchen

Schedule

26 Feb 2023, Sunday

08:15
08:15

08:45-09:15
09:15-10:45
11:10-12:40

13:15-13:45
13:45-15:15
15:40-17:10

00:30
01:30
01:30

00:30
01:30
01:30

SCHEDULE

Hallendffnung

Startnummernausgabe

Qualifikations Runden
Durchgang 1
Durchgang 1 Warmup
18m-1

18m-2

Durchgang 2
Durchgang 2 Warmup
18m-1

18m-2
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